
Saturday 28-Feb TBD Scrimmage Day in Fortuna

Wednesday 3/4/2026 TBD Scrimmage Day - McKinleyville

Wednesday 11-Mar Team Photos 

Friday 13-Mar 10 AM Upper Lake @ St. Bernard's 1

Tuesday 17-Mar 4 PM Arcata @ St. Bernard's 1

Friday 20-Mar TBD St.Bernard's @ Middletown 2

Friday-Sunday March 26-28 TBD Bigg's Tournament 5

Tuesday 31-Mar 2 PM & 4 PM St. Bernards @ Ferndale 2

Tuesday 7-Apr 2 PM & 4 PM South Fork @ St. Bernard's 2

Tuesday 14-Apr 2 PM & 4 PM St. Bernard's @ Hoopa 2

Tuesday 21-Apr 2 PM & 4 PM Ferndale @ St. Bernard's 2

Tuesday 28-Apr 2 PM & 4 PM St. Bernard's @ South Fork 2

Tuesday 5-May 2 PM & 4 PM Hoopa @ St. Bernard's (Senior Day) 2

Friday 8-May 4 PM St. Bernard's @ Arcata 1

Week of May 11-16 H-DN Post-Season Tournament

Week of May 18-30 NCS Playoffs

Home Games are in Bold 
All Home Games will be played at Bear River Recreational Center 

St. Bernard's 2026 Varisty Softball Schedule 
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